POLICE ACTIVITY LOG

Wednesday, August 27th, 2025

These items are taken from reports filed by the McCook Police Department on the day indicated, WHERE NUMBERED
ADDRESSES ARE USED; THEY REFER TO BLOCK NUMBERS NOT SPECIFIC ADDRESSES. If you have information about any
of these reports, call 308-345-3450

8:17

10:06
10:26
12:53
14:01
14:18
14:23
14:50
19:04
19:30
19:37
19:45
21:29
21:42
23:24

800 East 3rd

Norris Park

Norris Park

800 East 3rd

500 Norris

Marion

Marion

100 South St.

South 2nd & South 7th
200 East 5th

900 West 1st

South Hwy 83 and Hwy 89 Junction
1400 West 5th

West 5th & Q

600 East A

Dispatched Ambulance

Welfare Check

Criminal Mischief

Dispatched Ambulance

Subject Arrested on Red Willow Warrant
Dipatched Beaver Valley Fire for House Fire
Dispatched Red Willow Western for Assistance
Found Dog Lodged

Traffic Complaint

Traffic Complaint

Traffic Complaint

Motorist Assist

Citizen Assist

Found Dog /Owner notified

Liquor Violations



