

# POLICE ACTIVITY LOG

Wednesday, August 27th, 2025

These items are taken from reports filed by the McCook Police Department on the day indicated, WHERE NUMBERED ADDRESSES ARE USED; THEY REFER TO BLOCK NUMBERS NOT SPECIFIC ADDRESSES. If you have information about any of these reports, call 308-345-3450

8:17	800 East 3rd	Dispatched Ambulance
10:06	Norris Park	Welfare Check
10:26	Norris Park	Criminal Mischief
12:53	800 East 3rd	Dispatched Ambulance
14:01	500 Norris	Subject Arrested on Red Willow Warrant
14:18	Marion	Dispatched Beaver Valley Fire for House Fire
14:23	Marion	Dispatched Red Willow Western for Assistance
14:50	100 South St.	Found Dog Lodged
19:04	South 2nd & South 7th	Traffic Complaint
19:30	200 East 5th	Traffic Complaint
19:37	900 West 1st	Traffic Complaint
19:45	South Hwy 83 and Hwy 89 Junction	Motorist Assist
21:29	1400 West 5th	Citizen Assist
21:42	West 5th & Q	Found Dog /Owner notified
23:24	600 East A	Liquor Violations